
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 8 - JANUARY 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  525.5801

30 J. Weimer  625.9462

58 K. Cunningham  326.0103

99 W. Hahn  526.0774

114 J. Brayton  626.0825

38 A. Mcfarlane  426.1926

132 B. Laninovich  426.2277

123 B. Metcalfe  426.2568

32 T. Hahn  426.2969

102 C. Gosselaar  626.54310

74 C. Blose  326.54411

402 C. Soubeyras  526.79412

73 A. Chatfield  526.87413

951 D. Degli Esposti  427.25814

706 C. Gonzalez  427.27315

86 M. Willard  527.27716

252 J. Keeney  527.45517

125 D. Blair  427.65518

317 J. Hazel  527.77719

791 R. Guzman  328.02320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  411.4991

123 B. Metcalfe  511.5942

58 K. Cunningham  311.6513

132 B. Laninovich  311.6544

30 J. Weimer  511.6595

114 J. Brayton  611.7016

99 W. Hahn  411.7117

32 T. Hahn  611.7958

102 C. Gosselaar  411.8859

74 C. Blose  311.89210

38 A. Mcfarlane  611.92911

86 M. Willard  312.14512

252 J. Keeney  412.16213

402 C. Soubeyras  512.21114

317 J. Hazel  512.26615

125 D. Blair  212.28816

791 R. Guzman  512.32017

73 A. Chatfield  312.34918

951 D. Degli Esposti  212.39019

706 C. Gonzalez  612.39520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 T. Hahn  610.1771

30 J. Weimer  510.1992

28 R. Dungey  410.2163

58 K. Cunningham  510.2324

123 B. Metcalfe  510.2915

132 B. Laninovich  410.3106

99 W. Hahn  610.3447

114 J. Brayton  610.4128

38 A. Mcfarlane  510.5009

252 J. Keeney  610.53310

74 C. Blose  410.56711

951 D. Degli Esposti  310.59612

402 C. Soubeyras  510.62513

317 J. Hazel  410.64214

102 C. Gosselaar  410.66315

125 D. Blair  210.67916

73 A. Chatfield  510.71217

791 R. Guzman  410.71218

86 M. Willard  610.71819

706 C. Gonzalez  410.76920
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